
NAME CHILD'S NAME 
AND GROUP TELEPHONE # TITLE e-mail

Brigit Larocque (2010) Laura Lovaghy(E52) (450)722-1433 Chairperson enjoy_yourday@hotmail.com
Dina Mariani (2011) Nathan Poulin (K02) (450)474-6516 Treasurer info@carhoc.com 
Frank D'Onofrio (2011) Amber D'Onofrio (E21) (450)966-6552 Parent frank@petitsmozarts.com
Cathal Marlow (2010) Brendan Marlow (E22) (450)477-9949 CPC delegate cathalmarlow@yahoo.ca
Eric Bienvenue (2010) Annabelle Bienvenue (E42) (450)325-2106 Parent E.Bienvenue@sotechnitram.com
Luigia Graceffa (2011) Alesia Campolongo (E52) (450)477-5036 Vice-Chairperson luigia_graceffa@yahoo.ca 
Merilinda Presti-Sandiford 477-5353 Secretary msandiford@swlauriersb.qc.ca
Marie Karamanoukian 477-5353

968-2737
Daycare Rep. mkaramanoukian@swlauriersb.qc.ca

Beth Watson 477-5353 Teacher (cycle 2) bwatson@swlauriersb.qc.ca
Angela Piacek 477-5353 Teacher (cycle 3) Apiacek@swlauriersb.qc.ca
Linda Mageau 477-5353 Teacher (cycle 1) lsabolo@swlauriersb.qc.ca
Fil Bonanno 477-5353 Teacher (cycle 3)
André Gionet jr 477-5353 Principal agionet@swlauriersb.qc.ca

Comm. Representative
Comm. Representative
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